Olkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Otkusz

Olkusz

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice

Olkusz Dworzec PKP (petia)
Olkusz Dworzec PKP.
Olkusz Wiadukt (N2)
Olkusz Os. Stowiki (NZ)
Olkusz Supersam
Olkusz Basen (N2)
Olkusz Szpital
Olkusz Biema (NZ)
Olkusz Kosciot (NZ)

Olkusz Ks. Gajewskiego (NZ)
Witeradw | (N2)

Witeraddw Il (NZ)

Witerad6w Il (NZ)

Witeradw (NZ)

Witeradéw IV (NZ)

Gorenice Wilcze Doly (NZ)

Gorenice Kosciél (NZ)

Gorenice Remiza (NZ)

Gorenice Szkofa (N2)

Gorenice Dolek (NZ)

Gorenice Wzniesienie (NZ)
Gorenice (NZ)

Pacz6Htowice Dolina Eliaszowki (N2)
Czerna Klasztor (NZ)

Czerna Skrzyzowanie (N2)

Kopalnia Wapienia Czatkowice (NZ)
Krzeszowice Osiedle Czatkowice
N2)

Krzeszowice Grunwaldzka UM (NZ)

Krzeszowice Centrum (NZ)

Kizeszowice Dworzec
Komunikacyiny (N2)

Krzeszowice Dworzec PKP.

Olkusz Dworzec
PKP (petla)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Olkusz Dworzec PKP

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Olkusz Wiadukt (NZ)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Olkusz Os. Stowiki

N2)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

Olkusz Supersam

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Olkusz Basen (N2)

121,002t

121,00 2¢

121,002t

121,00 2¢

121,002t

121,00 2¢

121,002t

121,00 2¢

121,002t

121,00 2¢

121,002t

121,00 2¢

121,002t

121,00 2¢

121,002t

121,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

Olkusz Szpital

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Olkusz Biema (N2)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

Olkusz Koscid (NZ)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Gajewskiego (NZ)

Olkusz Ks.

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

143,00 2¢

143,002t

Witeradow | (NZ)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Witeradow Il (N2)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

3
i
g

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Witeradow (NZ)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Witeradow IV (NZ)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Gorenice Wilcze Doly

N2)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

121,002

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Gorenice Remiza (NZ)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Gorenice Szkota (NZ)

121,002t

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Gorenice Dolek (NZ)

121,002t

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Gorenice Wzniesienie

(N2)

121,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Gorenice (N2)

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

143,002t

Krzeszowice

Paczéitowice Dolina
Eliaszowki (NZ)

110,00 2¢

110,002t

110,00 2¢

110,002t

110,00 2¢

110,002t

110,00 2¢

110,002t

Krzeszowice

Czerna Kiasztor (NZ)

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

Krzeszowice

Czema Skizyzowanie

(N2)

110,00 2¢

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

110,00 2¢

110,002t

Krzeszowice

Czatkowice (NZ)

Kopalnia Wa

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice Osiedle.

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

Krzeszowice

Grunwaldzka UM (N2)

Krzeszowice

110,002t

110,002t

110,002t

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice Centrum

(N2)

110,002t

110,002t

Krzeszowice

Krzeszowice Dworzec
Komunikacyiny (N2)

110,002t

Krzeszowice.

Krzeszowice
Dworzec PKP



